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Match No. Date Time Pool/Class Venue 

41 22 May 25 (Thu) 0800 M-A PITCH 1 

Team Shirt Shorts/Skirts Socks GK Shirts 

PERAK LIGHT YELLOW TEAL BLUE TEAL BLUE GREEN 

KUALA LUMPUR RED BLACK RED BLACK 

Umpires MOHD SAUFI HUSAIRI 
Reserve Umpire GUNTUR 

Judges MAZLAN AZHAR 

Technical Officer KPL NORAZRIL 

 

 

Match No. Date Time Pool/Class Court 

42 22 May 25 (Thu) 0800 M-B PITCH 2 

Team Shirt Shorts/Skirts Socks GK Shirts 

TERENGGANU DARK BLUE WHITE WHITE RED 

PAHANG WHITE WHITE      BLACK GREEN 

Umpires ROSLI SALAM QHAIRIL 

Reserve Umpire MOHD ANAS 

Judges NORLIDA AZRUL RIDZUAN 

Technical Officer KPL MUHAMMAD HAFIS 

 

 

Match No. Date Time Pool/Class Court 

43 22 May 25 (Thu) 0830 M-A PITCH 1 

Team Shirt Shorts/Skirts Socks GK Shirts 

SELANGOR RED RED RED GREEN 

NEGERI SEMBILAN BLACK BLACK BLACK WHITE 

Umpires AHMAD NAZIRUL GUNTUR 

Reserve Umpire HUSAIRI 
Judges AZHAR KPL NORAZRIL 

Technical Officer MAZLAN 

 

 
Match No. Date Time Pool/Class Court 

44 22 May 25 (Thu) 0830 M-B PITCH 2 

Team Shirt Shorts/Skirts Socks GK Shirts 

ATM WHITE BLACK BLACK GREY 

KELANTAN YELLOW BLACK YELLOW BLACK 

Umpires ISMADY MOHD ANAS 

Reserve Umpire QHAIRIL 

Judges KPL MUHAMMAD HAFIS NORLIDA 
Technical Officer AZRUL RIDZUAN 

 
 

Match No. Date Time Pool/Class Court 

45 22 May 25 (Thu) 0900 M-A PITCH 1 

Team Shirt Shorts/Skirts Socks GK Shirts 

JOHOR BLUE /RED BLACK BLACK GREEN 

MELAKA WHITE BLUE WHITE BLACK 

Umpires MUHAMMAD IZWAN JIWAN KURNIAWAN 

Reserve Umpire AHMAD NAZIRUL 

Judges MAZLAN KPL NORAZRIL 

Technical Officer AZHAR 
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Match No. Date Time Pool/Class Court 

46 22 May 25 (Thu) 0900 M-B PITCH 2 

Team Shirt Shorts/Skirts Socks GK Shirts 

PDRM BLACK BLACK BLACK BLUE 

PULAU PINANG YELLOW BLACK WHITE RED 

Umpires ALWIN JOSHEN FAKARUDIN 

Reserve Umpire ISMADY 

Judges KPL MUHAMMAD HAFIS AZRUL RIDZUAN 

Technical Officer NORLIDA 

 

 

Match No. Date Time Pool/Class Court 

47 22 May 25 (Thu) 1630 W-C PITCH 1 

Team Shirt Shorts/Skirts Socks GK Shirts 

MELAKA RED RED RED YELLOW 

PERAK DARK MAROON BLACK WHITE ORANGE 

Umpires MOHD SAUFI HAFIZ ZAINAL 

Reserve Umpire MUHAMMAD IZWAN 

Judges ZAITON PUNIYARAJA 

Technical Officer NAZIRAH 

 

 

Match No. Date Time Pool/Class Court 

48 22 May 25 (Thu) 1630 W-D PITCH 2 

Team Shirt Shorts/Skirts Socks GK Shirts 

SELANGOR RED RED RED GREEN 

PULAU PINANG YELLOW YELLOW YELLOW PINK 

Umpires QHAIRIL HAZATUL HUDZRA 

Reserve Umpire FAKARUDIN 

Judges NORATHIRAH MOHD ADIB 

Technical Officer NUR ANISA 

 

 
Match No. Date Time Pool/Class Court 

49 22 May 25 (Thu) 1700 W-C PITCH 1 

Team Shirt Shorts/Skirts Socks GK Shirts 

JOHOR RED BLACK  RED ORANGE 

PDRM PURPLE BLACK BLACK PINK 

Umpires MUHAMMAD IZWAN HUSAIRI 
Reserve Umpire HAFIZ ZAINAL 

Judges PUNIYARAJA NAZIRAH 

Technical Officer KANAGESWARI 

 

 

Match No. Date Time Pool/Class Court 

50 22 May 25 (Thu) 1700 W-D PITCH 2 

Team Shirt Shorts/Skirts Socks GK Shirts 

TERENGGANU WHITE BLACK WHITE GREEN 

KUALA LUMPUR RED BLACK RED BLACK 

Umpires ROSLI SALAM ISMADY 

Reserve Umpire ALWIN JOSHEN 

Judges MOHD ADIB NUR ANISA 

Technical Officer NORATHIRAH 
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Match No. Date Time Pool/Class Venue 

51 22 May 25 (Thu) 1730 M-B PITCH 1 

Team Shirt Shorts/Skirts Socks GK Shirts 

PULAU PINANG YELLOW BLACK BLACK RED 

ATM MAROON WHITE MAROON WHITE BLACK 

Umpires GUNTUR AHMAD NAZIRUL 

Reserve Umpire HUSAIRI 
Judges KANAGESWARI NAZIRAH 

Technical Officer ZAITON 

 

 

Match No. Date Time Pool/Class Court 

52 22 May 25 (Thu) 1730 M-B PITCH 2 

Team Shirt Shorts/Skirts Socks GK Shirts 

KELANTAN RED BLACK RED BLACK 

TERENGGANU WHITE BLACK WHITE GREEN 

Umpires FAKARUDIN ALWIN JOSHEN 

Reserve Umpire HAZATUL HUDZRA 

Judges NUR ANISA NORATHIRAH 

Technical Officer MOHD ADIB 

 

 

Match No. Date Time Pool/Class Court 

53 22 May 25 (Thu) 1800 M-B PITCH 1 

Team Shirt Shorts/Skirts Socks GK Shirts 

PAHANG BLACK BLACK BLACK PINK 
PERLIS DARK BLUE YELLOW YELLOW L/GREY 

Umpires HAFIZ ZAINAL JIWAN KURNIAWAN 

Reserve Umpire AHMAD NAZIRUL 

Judges ZAITON KANAGESWARI 

Technical Officer PUNIYARAJA 

 

 

 

 

 
…………………………………………………………. 

Norazmi Safar 
Technical Delegate 

 


